
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
99 
81 
13 
5 

31 
123 

1 
17 
20 
55 
16 

8 

Name 
Elvin Othzén (D) 
Eddie Levin 
Walter Burnert 
Damon Thongyoi 
Arne Nilsson (D) 
Axel Fernqvist (D) 
Erik Karlsson 
Anton Forsblom (D) 
Elliot Broman (D) 
Celia Awad-Hallberg (D) 
Signe Klausson (D) 

Loke Thelemarck 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 

Diff 

1.909 
1.912 
2.109 
3.236 
5.788 
7.897 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DQ 

Total Tm 
6:21.183 
6:23.092 
6:23.095 
6:23.292 
6:24.419 
6:26.971 
6:29.080 
6:28.349 
6:31.197 
6:42.104 
6:47.460 

6:22.488 

Best Tm 
41.212 
41.066 
41.244 
41.200 
41.459 
41.639 
41.389 
41.665 
41.864 
42.038 
43.816 

41.259 

Anmälare 
RW Motorcenter AB 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FS +3 sek 
FS +3 sek 

FF +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.909 

Avg. Speed 

77,632 

Best Lap Tm 

41.066 

Best Speed 

72,060 

Best Lap by 

81 - Eddie Levin 
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Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 
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MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Mini 

Second Chance 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:06:29 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-31 14:54 


